
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tabulation Sheet  

 
DATE POSTED: 4/24/14     TIME: 02:25 PM 

 

  

    

   

 
BUYER:  Brenda Christie 

PHONE:  816-387-2430 

 

TABULATION OF BID NUMBER:  

NW-14-118 

 

BID OPENING DATE: April 24, 2014 

TIME:  01:00:00 PM CST 

 

AWARD TO: Industrial Enterprises Inc.  

 

QUANTITY U/M DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (EA) TOTAL 

1 Each 8,000 LB. BULK BEAD STORAGE TANK $5,900.00 $5,900.00 

Total $5,900.00 

Missouri Department of Transportation 

Northwest District 
Purchasing Department 

3602 North Belt Highway 

St. Joseph, Missouri 64506-1399 

 


